BEHAVIORAL ECONOMICS

THE BASICS

Philip Corr and Anke Plagnol

£ Routledge

@ Taylor & Francis Group
LONDON AND NEW YORK



CONTENTS

Preface

What is behavioral economics and why is it
important?

The ascent and dissent of economics
ECON: homo economicus

HUMAN: more Homer (Simpson) than
homo economicus

5 Manners, monkeys and moods

Nudge: whys, ways and weasels

Sell! Behavioral science of the commercial
(and political) world of persuasion

Glossary
References
Index

29
59

89
19
149

179

213
229
243



