## BEHAVIORAL ECONOMICS

## THE BASICS

Philip Corr and Anke Plagnol



## **CONTENTS**

	Preface	IX
1	What is behavioral economics and why is it important?	1
2	The ascent and dissent of economics	29
3	ECON: homo economicus	59
4	HUMAN: more Homer (Simpson) than homo economicus	89
5	Manners, monkeys and moods	119
6	Nudge: whys, ways and weasels	149
7	Sell! Behavioral science of the commercial (and political) world of persuasion	179
	Glossary	213
	References	229
	Index	243